Concrete Box

Concrete Box

Codes-articles:
EAN:

Matériaux et finition
Embase:

Dimensions

Longueur (mm) L:
Largeur (mm) W:
Hauteur (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Poids (kg) brutto/netto:

Emballage
Dimensions de I'emballage (mm):

900118
7021989001188

3

Plastique

262

111

111

92
0.305/0.305

262.5x 111 x 111

7021989001188
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